
Offene Kreismeisterschaft 2025
05.04.2025     in 24340 Eckernförde, Am Ort 1 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.99.10

Pist./Rev. 5,6mm im 2.5x-Modus Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 05.04.2025 14:33 Uhr Gesamt

1  004181 Erster Eckernförder SchV 1 1069 Ringen

613 Reckendorf, Dirk 365
612 Reckendorf, Tatjana 359
618 Wurr, Sven 345

2  007276 Sparte Schützengemeinschaft Raisdorf 985 Ringen

611 Dreyer, Ulrich 252
617 Gahbler, Philipp 355
610 Gehring, Marcus 378

3  004181 Erster Eckernförder SchV 2 916 Ringen

600 Sill, Patrick 295
602 Nielsen, Regina 338
601 Richter, Lothar 283

4  004181 Erster Eckernförder SchV 901 Ringen

604 Reckendorf, Bärbel 320
619 Stephan, Fabienne 261
603 Wojnar, Patrick 320

5  005245 Friedrichsorter SchV 876 Ringen

605 Eckert, Hans-Ulrich 307
607 Rose, Christian 340
606 Stüben, Dietrich 229



Offene Kreismeisterschaft 2025
05.04.2025     in 24340 Eckernförde, Am Ort 1 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.99.10

Pist./Rev. 5,6mm im 2.5x-Modus Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 05.04.2025 14:33 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 610 Gehring, Marcus  007... Sparte Schützengemeinschaf... 90 94 184 95 99 194 378

2 615 Körner, Carsten  007... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabt... 91 91 182 96 95 191 373

3 613 Reckendorf, Dirk  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 1 91 84 175 97 93 190 365

4 609 Schneider, Alfred  004... VfL Loose 85 89 174 92 94 186 360

5 612 Reckendorf, Tatjana  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 1 86 85 171 96 92 188 359

6 617 Gahbler, Philipp  007... Sparte Schützengemeinschaf... 87 86 173 92 90 182 355

7 618 Wurr, Sven  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 1 78 80 158 92 95 187 345

8 607 Rose, Christian  005... Friedrichsorter SchV 78 81 159 89 92 181 340

9 602 Nielsen, Regina  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 2 88 85 173 71 94 165 338
10 603 Wojnar, Patrick  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 67 78 145 83 92 175 320
11 604 Reckendorf, Bärbel  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 79 78 157 79 84 163 320
12 605 Eckert, Hans-Ulrich  005... Friedrichsorter SchV 83 81 164 60 83 143 307
13 600 Sill, Patrick  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 2 88 78 166 71 58 129 295
14 601 Richter, Lothar  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 2 78 76 154 84 45 129 283
15 619 Stephan, Fabienne  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 46 54 100 87 74 161 261
16 620 Becker, Timo  004... Erster Eckernförder SchV 42 79 121 70 67 137 258
17 611 Dreyer, Ulrich  007... Sparte Schützengemeinschaf... 58 69 127 55 70 125 252
18 608 Endrulis, Petra  005... Friedrichsorter SchV 68 46 114 72 59 131 245
19 606 Stüben, Dietrich  005... Friedrichsorter SchV 41 44 85 81 63 144 229

Disqualifiziert wurden:

kErg 616 Freese, Olaf  005... Friedrichsorter SchV 0 0 0 0 0 0 DISQ.
SpO 2.2. Satz 3
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